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muzi nad 35 let

. Svinov

. Stara Ves

. Oprechtice A
. VICovice

. Oprechtice B
. Studénka

. Bartovice

. Vrbice

Metylovice

Prchalov

Malenovice
Zeny

. Bartovice
. Stara Ves
. Metylovice
. Kozmice

. Marpus

. Oprechtice
. Turcianské Teplice
. Svinov B

. Trebovice

. Svinov A

. Petfvaldik A

muzi

. Prchalov B
. Vrbice A
. Turcianské Teplice
. Podvysoka

. Vétrkovice

. Vfesina A

. Svinov A

. Stachovice

. Oprechtice

. Trojanovice

. Zavada

. Bartovice

. Stara Ves B

. Metylovice

. Hukovice

. Lubno

. ToSovice

. Nova Ves

. Kozmice

. Svinov B

. Horni Sucha

. Lubomér

. Marklovice

. Vyskovice

. Déhylov

. Vrbice B

. Karvina-Louky
. Jistebnik

. Kozlovice

. Proskovice

. Malenovice

. Polanka n.Odrou
. Mosnov

. Stara Ves A

Pustkovec
Trebovice
Petfvaldik

15.046
16.732
16.999
17.324
19.091
19.460
20.439
N

N
N
N

17.331
17.880
18.892
18.990
19.159
19.441
19.839
20.771
21.678
29.867

14.243
14.554
14.606
14.700
14.860
14.861
14.913
14.929
14.932
14.951
15.162
15.177
15.217
15.246
15.300
15.394
15.408
15.500
15.713
15.741
15.808
15.966
16.030
16.047
16.186
16.339
16.515
16.839
16.975
17.487
18.379
18.921
19.004

2 2 2

Svinov

P 14.563
L 16.043
P 16.398
P 15.769
L 15.411
L 19.257
L 19.801
L 16.975
L 19.792

N

N

L 17.065
P 16.391
L 18.573
P 16.843
L 17.476
P 16.532
P 19.467
L 19.732
L 20.852
P 29.583
N

P 13.748
P 14.370
P 14.503
L 13.905
P 14.777
L 14.784
P 13.884
P 14.493
L 14.833
P 14.867
L 14.648
P 14.690
P 14.986
L 14.518
P 14.153
P 14.945
P 14.637
L 15.033
L 15.247
L 15.399
L 14.828
L 15.237
P 15.292
P 15.748
L 15.178
L 14.559
L 16.139
L 16.055
L 15.113
P 15.588
L 16.466
P 18.342
P 16.063
L 14.304

N

N

N

27.6.2015

>

NP

1. Svinov
2. Stara Ves
Oprechtice B
4. Prchalov
5. Vicovice
Metylovice
7. Oprechtice A
. Malenovice
9. Bartovice
Vrbice
11. Studénka
* odecet 3 bodl za pljéeného zavodnika

0

kos

savice

stroj
becka

rozdélovac
pravy proud
levy proud

poiadi MSL po 3.kole
muzi nad 35 let

39
28
28
27 *
20
20
19 *
16
15
15
11

sestava +35
STERBA Lukéas
HIPIK Dalibor
MATUS Ladislav
KAHANEK Petr
KAHANEK Martin
ZATOPEK Radek
KAHANEK Pavel



Dolni Lutyné



